Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEY [IJI4 "DRIVE PULLEY" BRP MACH 1

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

color 2

19M8811



CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "DRIVE PULLEY" BRP MACH 1

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

. POULIE MOTRICE
1 417222155 Cpok nocraBku oT 19 aHen *PULLEY-DRIVE 1
1 417222160 CpoK II0CTaBK| 0T 25 gHen Fixed Flange 1
. Outer half assy. Includes
2 417222049 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 nuen items 2 thru 3 1
3 417004201 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHeU DOUILLE *BUSHING 1
4 417003801 Cpoxk noctaBku oT 19 nHei Lever assy. Includes 3
items 5 thru 6
5 417004305 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH BUSHING 6
. VIS ASSEMBLE
6 417004800 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel *SCREW-ASS Y 3
7 222965065 Cpok mocraBku oT 19 gHel Allen screw M6x50 3
8 224061151 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 nHen Washer 3
9 228561045 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 mHeit Nut elastic M6 3
. SIEGE RESSORT *SEAT-
10 417222044 Cpok mmoctaBk# 0OT 35 oHel SPRING 1
Spring cover assy.
11 417222157 Cpok mocTaBku OT 35 mHeH Includes items 16 thru 1
17
12 417004501 Cpok mocTaBKH 0T 25 gHen DOUILLE *BUSHING 1
13 222964066 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 gHel Allen screw M6x40 3
14 420245370 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel RONDELLE *WASHER 3
CUVETTE
15 417222059 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHen REGUL.A*GOVERN.CUP 1
ASSY.
. PIN-ROLLED DIN.1481
16 732804009 Cpok mocTaBku OT 35 mHeH M8 X 24 3
. SCREW-FORMING
17 210361890 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel HEX_HD.BLACK OXI 6
18 417005500 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 nuen BunT 3
19 417005600 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel WASHER 3
. NUT-FLANGE
20 233061414 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel HEXAGONAL DIN.6927 3
21 417005700 B Hanuuun RESSORT *SPRING 3
22 732401030 B manmmuun O RING 6
23 417222107 CPpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 [HEH Slider shoe 6
24 417003900 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 nHen Pomuk 3
25 417004302 CpoK II0CTaBK| 0T 25 gHen WASHER-STOPPER 6
26 417004308 B manuuun PIN (3 3
27 732958001 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHel PIN-COTTER 3
. RESSORT TRA
28 414762800 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel *SPRING-TRA 1
29 417005286 Cpok mmocTaBku OT 35 oHeH RAMPE 286 *RAMP-286 3
. EXTRAC.POULIE
30 529022400 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel *PULLER-DRIVE 1




. COURROIE *BELT-
31 417300066 CpoK IIOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH DRIVE 1
32 234271414 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel Conical spring wash. 1
. BOULON *BOLT-
33 417120000 CpoOK 1I0CTaBKH OT 25 fHeH PULLEY DRIVE 1

34 413703100 CpOK IIOCTABKH OT 25 [Heil &Sgggfﬁggg 1

ENS.REP.EMB. *KIT-

35 417006100 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel CLUTCH REP




